August 2006
39-4
For more information visit: www.EatonElectrical.com CA08102001E
Reduced Voltage Motor Starters
39
Solid-State Controllers
Type S701, Soft Start Controller
Soft Start Controllers

■ cUL Listed
Catalog Number Selection — S701
Table 39-4. S701 Catalog Numbering System
S 7 0 1 C 1 5 N 3 S
Soft Start Controller
Line Voltage
C = 208 – 240V AC
D = 380 – 415V AC
E = 380 – 480V AC
G = 550 – 600V AC
Amperage
03 = 3.5 Amp
15 = 15 Amp
25 = 25 Amp
Number of Poles
(Only 3 at this time)
Options
N = No Special Options
B = Braking
Control Options
S = Standard
BP = Aux. Contact
Discount Symbol . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  1CD-1
higdon